Toronto Golf Club

Competition Graded Field Report
Saturday, 01 July 2023

Competition : Monthly Medal -Stroke Mens SR: 71.070.0
Type: Nett
Course: Toronto GA Course 1-18 Total Entrants : 153
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male Blue, White
Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score
H/C H/C
Grade Grade A
1 FREEBURN, MICHAEL 2181413571 0.0 6 58 70
2 HANSEN, PETER 2181413435 0.0 7 58 71C/B
3 BARRY, PETER 2181400643 0.0 11 96 71
4 THOSEBY, BRIAN 2181421287 0.0 12 126 72C/B
5 DRUMMOND, JEFFREY 2181415507 0.0 6 5.1 72
6 ROSE, JACOB 2181409136 0.0 7 6.1 73 C/B
7 DRINKWATER, PETER 2181415919 0.0 5 43  73C/B
8 GUY, STEPHEN 2181412724 0.0 12 127 73
9 ALEXANDER, DAVID 2181412219 0.0 -2 20 74
10 LULHAM, JOHN 2181415332 0.0 11 104 74C/B
11 VUKSANIC, MLADEN 2181417845 0.0 5 46 74
12 PLUMMER, ZACC 2181420967 0.0 11 105 75C/B
13 HARVISON, RON 2181417106 0.0 6 7.1 75 C/B
14 POWER, NEVILLE 2181415430 0.0 11 114 75C/B
15 JONES, CRAIG 2181408474 0.0 12 11.3 75C/B
16 FOULCHER, PAUL 2181410554 0.0 3 3.1 75 C/B
17 FIELD, KENNETH 2181409946 0.0 12 123 75C/B
18 BEDDOW, SCOTT 2181406187 0.0 10 103 75
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Ran

19
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22
23
24
25
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28
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31
32
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37

38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Name

WRIGHTSON, Wilbur
SYKES, DANIEL
GREEN, DARREN
FOGARTY, IAN
MCQUARRIE, JOHN
HUDSON, Bob
COLLINS, PETER

Harvey, Justin

GenY

HOUSTON, PETER
LUCAS, BARRY
RYAN, MALCOLM
ROBERTSON, DEAN
MCALLISTER, TROY
BETTINZOLI, Kyle
HEATHER, DONALD
MARTIN, JUSTIN
PORTER, BRETT
ANGEL, COADY

Smith, Dean

Kooindah Waters Golf Club

CAMPBELL, MICHAEL
BULLOCK, TERRY

Murrurundi Golf Club

COUTTS, NEIL
APPLEBY, David
EDMONDS, KEN
BRAUER, GUY
SMYTHE, ROBERT
O'HENLY, GRANT
WILLIAMS, BRIAN
WORT, ASHLEY
KELLY, RAYMOND
CAMPBELL, PAUL
O'REILLY, BRIAN
ELSTON, Matthew
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Golflink

2181415578
2181420286
2181410898
2181402802
2181415373
2181416037
2181404071
5013219012

2181415270
2181413538
2181406908
2181417172
2181417696
2181412627
2181409131
2181415068
2181403782
2181412809
2081102275

2181415104
2111000908

2181413219
2181412810
2181407769
2181409870
2181406959
2181415405
2181404591
2181413446
2181415306
2181417745
2181404106
2181421711

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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Daily New GA
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3.5
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3.7
11.7

7.0
9.1
11.8
10.9
15
7.4
8.3
7.2
11.8
4.8
6.9
11.9
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Name

MILLS, PETER
Smith, Jacob

Wyong Golf Club

Lewis, Vaughn

Shortland Waters Golf Club

Butler, Jayden
Grade B
MURPHY, SEAN

SOUTH, JOHN
WALKER, ALLAN
KEVIN, CHAPPEL
ROBERTSON, DAVID
BURNS, ROBERT
MCCREANOR, MARK

Sandell, Rodney

Easts Leisure and Golf

PALFREY, STEVEN
JOHNSON, WARREN
NUTT, KENNETH
NICHOLLS, WAYNE
DONADEL, PAUL
HULL, ROBERT
STRATTON, KENNETH
PROSSER, PAUL
AULD, STEPHEN
WATERSON, DARREN
HILL, MICHAEL
NELSON, CRAIG
MACDONALD, ALLAN
MITCHELL, ANTHONY
BAMPTON, ALLEN
BLACKHALL, STANLEY
DUNN, STEPHEN
BOTTOM, STEPHEN
MOORE, JAI
FORRESTER, MICHAEL
HETHERINGTON, LIAM

Waratah Golf Club
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Golflink

2181411463
2080820326

2181005935

2181490117

2181422100
2030800001
2181414810
2181414021
2181417111
2181415094
2181417840
2110805330

2181420632
2181405435
2181415402
2181410027
2181421300
2181410013
2181415506
2181415436
2181412797
2181420340
2181401680
2181413384
2181405346
2181415185
2181407831
2181400233
2181408142
2181415442
2181410988
2181411992
2181506252

PCC

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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H/C
3

7

12

19
14
17
14
18
18
19
14

18
13
15
14
14
13
15
15
15
15
18
14
14
19
18
17
19
18
18
14
16

H/C
3.7

6.9

125

4.2

18.5
141
16.9
12.8
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18.4
17.6
13.8

16.1
13.9
15.3
125
14.2
13.8
15.8
13.6
15.2
13.9
191
14.7
131
18.9
17.8
171
17.3
16.9
16.6
14.5
14.4
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85
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Name

DOWNES, JOHN
KYRWOOD, GEOFFREY

Dale, Colin

Stonecutters Ridge Golf Club

FISHER, PETER
TRUBODY, GLENN
SIMPSON, MARK
GUY, GEORGE
MOWATT, ALLAN
MANNIX, PHILIP
ASHWORTH, DAVID
JOHNSON, GARY

Dunn, Simon

Paterson Golf Club

WRIGHT, WILLIAM
OWEN, RAYMOND
SCOTT, NEIL

CARSON, DREW
ASHTON, MICHAEL
WASTELL, JOHN
MOORE, BRENTON
MACKENZIE, ROBERT
STALLWORTHY, TRENT
SANDIFORD, TREVOR

Annand, Guy

Toukley Golf Club
MOYLAN, DARREN

Lewer, Barnaby

The SGA GC

ENGERT, MARK
JENKINS, Harry
LOVELL, AARON

Corowa Golf Club

HILL, BARRY
JAMES, Rick
SAGER, MICHAEL
HARRIS, PATRICK

Grade Grade C

1

BERWICK, GREG
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Golflink

2181415023
2181415315
2010109623

2181415134
2181402795
2181415481
2181415231
2181411064
2181415344
2181418735
2181415287
2111600406

2181415575
2181420624
2181419244
2181404474
2181421478
2181409248
2181410919
2181417613
2181415425
2181415469
2080610784

2181413106
5012912877

2181415184
2181410484
2160202893

2181405230
2181421215
2181415449
2181417626

2181417261

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
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H/C
18.6

13.8
11.7

17.9
16.7
15.6
16.3
11.7
16.5
17.2
15.2
12.9

17.2
191
18.9
17.6
13.6
17.2
12.3
15.6
175
18.0
14.9

17.6
17.4

16.5
11.7
17.6

19.9
11.7
18.3
13.8

20.5
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80 C/B
80 C/B
80

81 C/B
81 C/B
81C/B
81 C/B
81

82

83 C/B
83 C/B
83 C/B

83 C/B
83 C/B
83 C/B
83

84 C/B
84 C/B
84

85 C/B
85

86 C/B
86 C/B

86
87 C/B

87
88 C/B
88

89
92
93
NSE

69
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17
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25
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29
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Name

Ford, Doug

DAVIES, RAYMOND
OLDHAM, JOHN
BROWN, JACK
MCKIBBIN, GARY
DUFFY, ANTHONY
SUTCLIFFE, KERRY
CHILVERS, DOUGLAS
WIT, RONALD
Schofield, Matthew

Breakers Country Club

BLISHEN, ROBERT
INALL, KEITH
ALEXANDER, PETER
ATKIN, CHARLES
TATTLER, JAKE
ASHTON, JEFF
COMBER, GUY
DALBY, ROBERT

Waratah Golf Club

EDWARDS, BEN
CAMPBELL, DEAN
DORIAN, JOHN
McDonald, Mitchell

Wyong Golf Club

FEDLEY, PETER
WALLINGTON, BOB
ULANAS, JOSEPH
HINDER, TONY
MANTLE, MICHAEL
ELLIOTT, LAURIE
GORMLEY, BERNARD
KYRWOOD, TERENCE
ANWAR, KHAIRIL
RYAN, STEPHEN
WATERSON, MICHAEL

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

2181422138
2181411599
2181402080
2181416894
2181417691
2181400537
2181415850
2181419898
2181409512
2080535888

2181415069
2181416171
2181407178
2181415268
2181421857
2181421479
2181417633
2181506226

2181416867
2181405046
2181422403
2080817925

2181403760
2181416110
2181401497
2181407830
2181419418
2181422627
2181415798
2181415633
2181401886
2181422073
2181415277

PCC

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Daily New GA

H/C
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27
28
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20

21
25
21
26
22
24
23
28

22
21
20
21

36
32
30
21
20
36
20
23
26
31
25

H/C
32.7

20.6
25.9
26.0
20.2
251
26.1
27.3
20.4
18.3

20.5
24.4
20.6
26.6
21.4
23.2
22.7
26.0

20.7
19.2
20.4
191

36.0
31.9
29.9
21.4
19.7
35.9
19.9
23.2
255
30.5
23.1
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70 C/B
70
73C/B
73C/B
73C/B
73
74C/B
74
74 C/B
74

75 C/B
75 C/B
75
76
77
78
79 C/B
79 C/B

79

80 C/B
80 C/B
80 C/B

80 C/B
80
81 C/B
81
82
83 C/B
83
84
85 C/B
85
87 C/B



Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score

H/C H/C
35 CUMMINGS, GEOFFREY 2181418687 0.0 27 27.0 87
BOYD, BRUCE 2181415077 0.0 20 20.5 NSE
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